328
195
331
235
314

85
243
209
215
344
303
173
145

43
319
146
165
163
210

45
200

77
274
220

Team Name

Five Filthy Fifties

The Nunyos

Cardiac Disasters

Dirt Goddesses
Mudders in Hell
Dirtilicious

The Puffins

Naughty School Girls
Thong Thugs

Return of the Tutu's
The Damned

Done Dirt Cheap
Runagade Wranglers
On Your Left!!!

Pack Love

Trampled Under Foot
Team Sully

Ms. Bean's Cupcake Madness
JUGS

Chicas Malas

The Fab Five

Just Do It... Later
Martini Mamas

Mardi Gras Mudhounds
Onatah

Chief Muckrunners
Nobody Knows Anybody
Dirty Girls From Hell
Start Slow Then Taper
Pigs in a Blanket

Handicap
7:09:20
8:09:10
8:16:07
8:24:36
8:35:08
8:41:51
8:46:53
8:51:23
8:54:11
8:56:50
9:05:27
9:21:13
9:34:01
9:36:04
9:37:51
9:44:06
9:47:25
9:47:28
9:56:48
10:03:18
10:05:05
10:07:40
10:16:43
10:24:28
10:35:43
10:49:19
10:51:21
11:02:02
11:18:18
11:20:29



